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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
1/10/2025

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Mari-Lynn S Poskin

Filing Report Address: 12924 Howe Drive

Address2:

City: Leawood Zip: 66209 County: Johnson

Home Phone: (913) 909-3542 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 20

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/25/2024 through 12/31/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$38,005.52

$2,377.00

$40,382.52

$3,679.00

$36,703.52

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2025 9:23:43 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Mari Lynn Poskin
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Mari-Lynn S Poskin

Date

12/30/24

12/30/24

12/25/24

12/21/24

11/25/24

11/21/24

11/14/24

11/06/24

11/06/24

11/05/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Gail Williams
4404 W. 125th Terrace
Leawood KS 66209

Carolyn O'Malley
2705 W. 128th St
Leawood KS 66211

Mithra Amaran
11100 W. 122nd Ten-

OverlandPark KS 66213

David Poskin
12924HoweDr
Leawood KS 66209

Mithra Amaran
11100 W. 122nd Ten-

OverlandPark KS 66213

David Poskin
12924 Howe Drive
Leawood KS 66209

Frances Stemburg
4201 W. 110th St
Leawood KS 66211

KS Crossing Casino

1275SHwy69
Pittsburgh KS 66762

HCAKSGood
Government Fund
550 N. Hillside St
Wichita KS 67214

Ash Grove Cement
PO Box 25900
Overland Park KS 66225

Net Choice
1401 K St NW
Washington DC 20005

PCS Optometric PAC
632SWVanBurenStSte
100
Topeka KS 66603

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

retired

Not Employed

Business Owner

Financial Advisor

Business Owner

Financial Advisor

Historian

Amount

$50.00

$100.00

$25.00

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$50.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00



10/31/24

10/29/24

10/29/24

10/26/24

10/25/24

10/24/24

Janet Baker
3301 W. 130th St
Leawood KS 66209

Steven Geduldig
2207 W. 132nd St
Leawood KS 66209

Steven Axelrod
519AltaVista
South Pasadena CA

91030

Linda Nobles
PO Box 7047
Overlandpark KS 66207

Mithra Amaran
11100 W. 122nd Ten-

OverlandPark KS 66213

Annette Jackson-Taylor
9408 Tomashaw Lane

Lenexa KS 66219

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Not employed

Not Employed

$50.001

$200.00]

$1.00|

$250.001

$25.001

$1.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$2377.001

$0
$0

$0|
$2377.00!
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Mari-Lynn S Poskin

Date

12/30/24

12/12/24

12/09/24

11/18/24

11/07/24

10/31/24

10/30/24

10/30/24

10/29/24

Name and Address

AKP Ventures, LLC
4700 W. 114th Ten-

Leawood KS 66221

Squarespace
8 Clarkson St
New York NY 10014

MlailChimp
Ponce City Market, 675 Ponce De
LeonAveNEE178
Atlanta GA 30308

Facebook
1 Hacker WAY
Menlo Park CA 94025

MailChimp
Ponce City Market, 675 Pence De
LeonAveNEE178
Atlanta GA 30308

Ace for Kansas
5607 W 125th St
OverlandPark KS 66209

Foundation Blue Media

512 Northwood Circle
Cross Junction VA 22625

Foundation Blue Media

512 Northwood Circle
Cross Junction VA 22625

Kansas Black Leadership Council

504 Perry Street
Lawrence KS 66044

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Consultant Campaign Consultant

Electronic/Website Advertising Website

Subscription EMAIL

Electronic/Website Advertising Digital
Advertising

Subscription EMAIL

Reimbursement GOTV Event

Electronic/Website Advertising Digital
Ads

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising Digital
Ads

Donation/Contrib Ruby Bridges Fund

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Amount

$425.00

$192.00

$75.00

$189.00

$75.00

$223.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,500.00

$3679.00



Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0]
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD $3679.001
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