Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2025

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Mari-Lynn S Poskin

Filing Report Address: 12924 Howe Drive Address2: City: Leawood Zip: 66209 County: Johnson Home Phone: (913) 909-3542 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Representative District: 20

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/25/2024 through 12/31/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$38,005.52
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$2,377.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$40,382.52
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$3,679.00
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$36,703.52
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2025 9:23:43 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Mari Lynn Poskin

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Mari-Lynn S Poskin

<u></u>	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
12/30/24	Gail Williams 4404 W. 125th Terrace Leawood KS 66209	E Funds	retired	\$50.00
12/30/24	Carolyn O'Malley 2705 W. 128th St Leawood KS 66211	E Funds	Not Employed	\$100.00
12/25/24	Mithra Amaran 11100 W. 122nd Terr Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Business Owner	\$25.00
12/21/24	David Poskin 12924 Howe Dr Leawood KS 66209	E Funds	Financial Advisor	\$50.00
11/25/24	Mithra Amaran 11100 W. 122nd Terr Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Business Owner	\$25.00
11/21/24	David Poskin 12924 Howe Drive Leawood KS 66209	E Funds	Financial Advisor	\$50.00
11/14/24	Frances Sternburg 4201 W. 110th St Leawood KS 66211	E Funds	Historian	\$50.00
11/06/24	KS Crossing Casino 1275 S Hwy 69 Pittsburgh KS 66762	Check		\$250.00
11/06/24	HCA KS Good Government Fund 550 N. Hillside St Wichita KS 67214	Check		\$500.00
11/05/24	Ash Grove Cement PO Box 25900 Overland Park KS 66225	Check		\$250.00
11/04/24	Net Choice 1401 K St NW Washington DC 20005	Check		\$250.00
11/04/24	KS Optometric PAC 632 SW Van Buren St Ste 100 Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00

/ /	Janet Baker			¢50.00
10/31/24	3301 W. 130th St Leawood KS 66209	E Funds		\$50.00
10/29/24	Steven Geduldig 2207 W. 132nd St Leawood KS 66209	E Funds	Not employed	\$200.00
10/29/24	Steven Axelrod 519 Alta Vista South Pasadena CA 91030	E Funds		\$1.00
10/26/24	Linda Nobles PO Box 7047 Overland park KS 66207	E Funds	Not Employed	\$250.00
10/25/24	Mithra Amaran 11100 W. 122nd Terr Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds		\$25.00
10/24/24	Annette Jackson-Taylor 9408 Tomashaw Lane Lenexa KS 66219	E Funds		\$1.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less) Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$2377.00	
			\$0	
			\$0	
			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$2377.00	

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Mari-Lynn S Poskin

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
12/30/24	AKP Ventures, LLC 4700 W. 114th Terr Leawood KS 66221	Consultant Campaign Consultant	\$425.00
12/12/24	Squarespace 8 Clarkson St New York NY 10014	Electronic/Website Advertising Website	\$192.00
12/09/24	MailChimp Ponce City Market, 675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE E178 Atlanta GA 30308	Subscription EMAIL	\$75.00
11/18/24	Facebook 1 Hacker WAY Menlo Park CA 94025	Electronic/Website Advertising Digital Advertising	\$189.00
11/07/24	MailChimp Ponce City Market, 675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE E178 Atlanta GA 30308	Subscription EMAIL	\$75.00
10/31/24	Ace for Kansas 5607 W 125th St Overland Park KS 66209	Reimbursement GOTV Event	\$223.00
10/30/24	Foundation Blue Media 512 Northwood Circle Cross Junction VA 22625	Electronic/Website Advertising Digital Ads	\$500.00
10/30/24	Foundation Blue Media 512 Northwood Circle Cross Junction VA 22625	Electronic/Website Advertising Digital Ads	\$500.00
10/29/24	Kansas Black Leadership Council 504 Perry Street Lawrence KS 66044	Donation/Contrib Ruby Bridges Fund	\$1,500.00
Total Itemize	d Expenditures This Period		\$3679.00

Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$3679.00

Print this form or Go Back